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Wood Chisel Sets 8pcs Lathe Chisels
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We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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MODEL:WD410-8B

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Wood Chisel Sets 8pcs
Lathe Chisels
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Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read
instructions manual carefully.

 Solid Blades Design: The lathe chisels are made from high speed
steel(HSS), featuring shrill edge and fine grinding. Our entire shank
has been heat treated, it can be used after grinding.This knife is an arc
shape milled with a 10mm round bar CNC milling machine.

 8 pcs Chisels Set: Chisels range in overall length is about 16.14"
(41cm). The lathe tools includes 8 essential chisels: 3 x Gauge Chisel,
2 x Skew Chisel, 1 x Round Nose Scraper, 1 x Standard Parting and 1
x Diamond Parting. One free 5/8" chisel for you. Blades is about about
6.89" (17.5cm) in length.

 Safe Brass Ferrules: High speed steel(HSS) blades are tightly
connected to the handle by durable brass ferrules, easuring chisels'
safety and reliability while working.

 Reliable & Sturdy: Solid wood material handles(Red eucalyptus).
Ergonomics design offers it more comfortable while doing turning job.
Each tool handle is beautifully turned hardwood that are approximately
9.06"(23cm) long.

 Attractive Wood Tool Box: A wooden case for easy storage and
transportation. Foam bases to protect wood chisel sets from any
damage. Box Size(LxWxH): 17.72" x 12.20" x 1.57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Product description
Wood Chisel Sets Mini Wood Lathe Wood Turning Tools Bowl Gouge
Wood Chisels

Introduction

HSS Lathe Chisel Set 8 Piece For Wood Turning The Wood Lathe tools
are designed for wood working, lathes, carving projects, etc, easy and safe
to use.

The handles are made with quality polished wood for comfortable grip and
the blades are made from high speed steel.
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Chisels range in overall length is about 16.14" (41cm). Compact design
with durable case, the wood turning tools are easy storage and
transportation.

High Speed Steel

Shrill edge, fine grinding, durable. Blade Length: about 6.89" (17.5cm).

8 Pcs Chisels Design

Eight blades in different shapes avaliable, sturdy and durable, compact
design and easy to use. One 5/8" chisel for free.

Durable Brass Ferrules

Connect blades and handles tightly, high safety assured.

Stained Hardwood Handles

Ergonomic design principle, smooth surface, comfortable to push,
9.06"(23cm).

Wooden Case For Storage

Closable wooden case for easy storage and transportation. Box
Size(LxWxH): 17.72" x 12.20" x 1.57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Universal Applications

Ideal kit for wood working, carving projects of wood carving, root carving,
furniture carving, lathes, etc.

Specifications

Blade Material: High Speed Steel(HSS)

Handle Material: Red Eucalyptus

Blade Processing: Heat Treated

Blade Length: about 6.89" (17.5cm)

Handle Length: 9.06"(23cm)

Chrisle Length: 16.14" (41cm)

Box Size(LxWxH): 17.72" x 12.20" x 1.57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm

Featured Refinements:Lathe Chisel
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Original/Reproduction: Vintage Original

Package List

3 x Gauge Chisel

2 x Skew Chisel

1 x Round Nose Scraper

1 x Standard Parting

1 x Diamond Parting

1 x Free 5/8" Chisel
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Ensemble de ciseaux à bois 8 pièces Ciseaux

de tour

MODÈLE : WD410-8B

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODÈLE : WD410-8B

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Wood Chisel Sets 8pcs
Lathe Chisels
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Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure,
l'utilisateur doit lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

 Conception de lames solides : les ciseaux de tour sont fabriqués en
acier rapide (HSS), avec un bord tranchant et un meulage fin. Notre
tige entière a été traitée thermiquement, elle peut être utilisée après
meulage. Ce couteau est une forme d'arc fraisée avec une fraiseuse
CNC à barre ronde de 10 mm.

 Ensemble de 8 ciseaux : la longueur totale des ciseaux est d'environ
41 cm. Les outils de tour comprennent 8 ciseaux essentiels : 3 x
ciseaux de calibre, 2 x ciseaux obliques, 1 x grattoir à bec rond, 1 x
ciseau à tronçonner standard et 1 x ciseau à tronçonner diamanté. Un
ciseau de 5/8" gratuit pour vous. Les lames mesurent environ 17,5 cm
de long.

 Viroles en laiton sûres : les lames en acier rapide (HSS) sont
étroitement reliées au manche par des viroles en laiton durables,
garantissant la sécurité et la fiabilité des ciseaux pendant le travail.

 Fiable et robuste : poignées en bois massif (eucalyptus rouge). La
conception ergonomique offre plus de confort lors des travaux de
tournage. Chaque manche d'outil est en bois dur magnifiquement
tourné d'environ 23 cm de long.

 Coffre à outils en bois attrayant : un coffret en bois pour un rangement
et un transport faciles. Bases en mousse pour protéger les ciseaux à
bois de tout dommage. Dimensions de la boîte (L x l x H) : 45 x 31 x 4
cm.

Description du produit
Ensembles de ciseaux à bois Mini tour à bois Outils de tournage sur bois
Gouge à bol Ciseaux à bois

Introduction

Ensemble de ciseaux de tour HSS 8 pièces pour le tournage du bois Les
outils de tour à bois sont conçus pour le travail du bois, les tours, les
projets de sculpture, etc., faciles et sûrs à utiliser.
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Les poignées sont fabriquées en bois poli de qualité pour une prise en
main confortable et les lames sont en acier rapide.

La longueur totale des ciseaux est d'environ 16,14" (41 cm). Conception
compacte avec boîtier durable, les outils de tournage sur bois sont faciles
à ranger et à transporter.

Acier rapide

Bord tranchant, meulage fin, durable. Longueur de la lame : environ 17,5
cm (6,89").

8 ciseaux à bois

Huit lames de différentes formes disponibles, robustes et durables, de
conception compacte et faciles à utiliser. Un ciseau de 5/8" gratuit.

Embouts en laiton durables

Connectez fermement les lames et les poignées, haute sécurité assurée.

Poignées en bois dur teinté

Principe de conception ergonomique, surface lisse, confortable à pousser,
9,06" (23 cm).

Coffret en bois pour le rangement

Coffret en bois refermable pour un rangement et un transport faciles.
Dimensions de la boîte (L x l x H) : 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Applications universelles

Kit idéal pour le travail du bois, les projets de sculpture sur bois, la
sculpture de racines, la sculpture de meubles, les tours, etc.

Caractéristiques

Matériau de la lame : acier rapide (HSS)

Matériau du manche : eucalyptus rouge

Traitement de la lame : Traitement thermique

Longueur de la lame : environ 17,5 cm (6,89")

Longueur du manche : 23 cm
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Chrisle Longueur : 16,14" (41 cm)

Dimensions de la boîte (L x l x H) : 45 x 31 x 4 cm

Raffinements en vedette : ciseau à tour

Original/Reproduction : Original d'époque

Liste des paquets

3 x Ciseau de calibre

2 x burins obliques

1 x grattoir à nez rond

1 x séparation standard

1 x séparation en diamant

1 x ciseau gratuit de 5/8"
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Holzmeißel-Sets 8-teilig Drehmeißel

MODELL:WD410-8B

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


- 1 -

MODELL:WD410-8B

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Wood Chisel Sets 8pcs
Lathe Chisels
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Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

 Solides Klingendesign: Die Drehmeißel sind aus Schnellarbeitsstahl
(HSS) gefertigt und verfügen über scharfe Kanten und einen feinen
Schliff. Unser gesamter Schaft wurde wärmebehandelt und kann nach
dem Schleifen verwendet werden. Dieses Messer hat eine Bogenform,
die mit einer 10-mm-Rundstangen-CNC-Fräsmaschine gefräst wurde.

 8-teiliges Meißelset: Die Gesamtlänge der Meißel beträgt ca. 41 cm.
Die Drehwerkzeuge umfassen 8 wichtige Meißel: 3 x Kalibermeißel, 2 x
Schrägmeißel, 1 x Rundnasenschaber, 1 x Standard-Trennmeißel und
1 x Diamant-Trennmeißel. Ein kostenloser 5/8-Zoll-Meißel für Sie. Die
Klingen sind ca. 17,5 cm lang.

 Sichere Messingzwingen: Klingen aus Schnellarbeitsstahl (HSS) sind
durch langlebige Messingzwingen fest mit dem Griff verbunden, was
die Sicherheit und Zuverlässigkeit des Meißels beim Arbeiten
gewährleistet.

 Zuverlässig und robust: Griffe aus Massivholz (roter Eukalyptus). Das
ergonomische Design sorgt für mehr Komfort beim Drechseln. Jeder
Werkzeuggriff besteht aus wunderschön gedrechseltem Hartholz und
ist etwa 23 cm lang.

 Attraktiver Werkzeugkasten aus Holz: Ein Holzkasten für einfache
Lagerung und Transport. Schaumstoffböden schützen die
Holzmeißelsätze vor Beschädigungen. Kastengröße (L x B x H): 17,72"
x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Produktbeschreibung
Holz Meißel Sets Mini Holz Drehbank Holz Drehen Werkzeuge Schüssel
Gouge Holz Meißel

Einführung

HSS-Drehmeißelsatz, 8-teilig, zum Drechseln von Holz. Die
Drehwerkzeuge für Holz sind für die Holzbearbeitung, Drehbänke,
Schnitzprojekte usw. konzipiert und einfach und sicher zu verwenden.
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Die Griffe bestehen aus hochwertigem, poliertem Holz für bequemes
Halten und die Klingen sind aus Schnellarbeitsstahl gefertigt.

Die Gesamtlänge der Meißel beträgt ca. 41 cm (16,14 Zoll). Die
Drechselwerkzeuge sind kompakt gebaut und im robusten Koffer
untergebracht, sodass sie leicht verstaut und transportiert werden können.

Schnellarbeitsstahl

Schrille Kante, fein geschliffen, langlebig. Klingenlänge: ca. 17,5 cm.

8-teiliges Meißel-Design.

Acht Klingen in verschiedenen Formen erhältlich, robust und langlebig,
kompaktes Design und einfach zu verwenden. Ein 5/8-Zoll-Meißel gratis.

Langlebige Messinghülsen

Durch die feste Verbindung von Klingen und Griffen ist eine hohe
Sicherheit gewährleistet.

Griffe aus gebeiztem Hartholz

Ergonomisches Designprinzip, glatte Oberfläche, angenehm zu schieben,
9,06" (23 cm).

Holzkiste zur Aufbewahrung

Verschließbare Holzkiste für einfache Lagerung und Transport.
Kartongröße (L x B x H): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Universelle Anwendungen

Ideales Set für Holzarbeiten, Schnitzprojekte wie Holzschnitzerei,
Wurzelschnitzerei, Möbelschnitzerei, Drehbänke usw.

Technische Daten

Klingenmaterial: Schnellarbeitsstahl (HSS)

Griffmaterial: Roter Eukalyptus

Klingenverarbeitung: Wärmebehandelt

Klingenlänge: ca. 6,89" (17,5 cm)

Grifflänge: 9,06"(23cm)
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Chrisle-Länge: 16,14" (41 cm)

Kartongröße (L x B x H): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm

Besondere Verfeinerungen: Drehmeißel

Original/Reproduktion: Vintage Original

Paketliste

3 x Meißel.

2 x Schrägmeißel

1 x Rundnasenschaber

1 x Standard-Scheitel

1 x Diamant-Trennblatt.

1 x kostenloser 5/8-Zoll-Meißel.
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Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Set di scalpelli per legno 8 pezzi Scalpelli per

tornio

MODELLO:WD410-8B

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLO:WD410-8B

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Wood Chisel Sets 8pcs
Lathe Chisels
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Attenzione: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve
leggere attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

 Design con lame solide: gli scalpelli da tornio sono realizzati in acciaio
rapido (HSS), con bordo affilato e rettifica fine. L'intero gambo è stato
trattato termicamente, può essere utilizzato dopo la rettifica. Questo
coltello è una forma ad arco fresata con una fresatrice CNC a barra
tonda da 10 mm.

 Set di 8 scalpelli: la lunghezza complessiva degli scalpelli è di circa
16,14" (41 cm). Gli utensili per tornio includono 8 scalpelli essenziali: 3
scalpelli calibro, 2 scalpelli obliqui, 1 raschietto a punta tonda, 1
troncatura standard e 1 troncatura diamantata. Uno scalpello da 5/8"
gratuito per te. Le lame sono lunghe circa 6,89" (17,5 cm).

 Ghiere in ottone sicure: le lame in acciaio rapido (HSS) sono
saldamente collegate all'impugnatura tramite ghiere in ottone resistenti,
garantendo la sicurezza e l'affidabilità degli scalpelli durante il lavoro.

 Affidabile e robusto: manici in legno massello (eucalipto rosso). Il
design ergonomico offre maggiore comfort durante il lavoro di tornitura.
Ogni impugnatura dell'utensile è in legno duro splendidamente tornito,
lungo circa 9,06" (23 cm).

 Attraente cassetta degli attrezzi in legno: una custodia in legno per una
facile conservazione e trasporto. Basi in schiuma per proteggere i set
di scalpelli da legno da eventuali danni. Dimensioni della scatola (L x P
x A): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Descrizione del prodotto
Set di scalpelli per legno Mini tornio per legno Utensili per tornitura del
legno Scalpelli per legno a ciotola

Introduzione

Set di scalpelli per tornio HSS da 8 pezzi per tornitura del legno Gli utensili
per tornio per legno sono progettati per la lavorazione del legno, torni,
progetti di intaglio, ecc., facili e sicuri da usare.
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I manici sono realizzati in legno lucidato di qualità per una presa comoda e
le lame sono in acciaio rapido.

La lunghezza complessiva degli scalpelli è di circa 16,14" (41 cm). Design
compatto con custodia resistente, gli utensili per tornitura del legno sono
facili da riporre e trasportare.

Acciaio rapido

Bordo tagliente, affilatura fine, durevole. Lunghezza lama: circa 6,89" (17,5
cm).

8 pezzi di scalpelli Design

Otto lame di forme diverse disponibili, robuste e durevoli, design compatto
e facile da usare. Uno scalpello da 5/8" in omaggio.

Ghiere in ottone resistenti

Collega saldamente lame e impugnature, per garantire un'elevata
sicurezza.

Maniglie in legno massello tinto

Principio di design ergonomico, superficie liscia, comoda da spingere,
9,06" (23 cm).

Cassa in legno per lo stoccaggio

Custodia in legno richiudibile per una facile conservazione e trasporto.
Dimensioni scatola (LxWxH): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Applicazioni universali

Kit ideale per la lavorazione del legno, progetti di intaglio del legno, intaglio
delle radici, intaglio di mobili, tornitura, ecc.

Specifiche

Materiale della lama: acciaio rapido (HSS)

Materiale del manico: eucalipto rosso

Lavorazione della lama: trattata termicamente

Lunghezza lama: circa 6,89" (17,5 cm)
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Lunghezza manico: 9,06" (23 cm)

Chrisle Lunghezza: 16,14" (41 cm)

Dimensioni scatola (LxWxH): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm

Affinamenti in evidenza:Scalpello per tornio

Originale/riproduzione: Originale d'epoca

Elenco dei pacchetti

3 x Scalpello calibro

2 x Scalpello obliquo

1 x raschietto a punta tonda

1 x separazione standard

1 x separazione a diamante

1 scalpello da 5/8" gratuito
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Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

Juego de cinceles para madera, 8 piezas,

cinceles para torno

MODELO:WD410-8B

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELO:WD410-8B

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Wood Chisel Sets 8pcs
Lathe Chisels
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Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario
debe leer atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

 Diseño de cuchillas sólidas: los cinceles para torno están hechos de
acero de alta velocidad (HSS), con un borde afilado y un afilado fino.
Todo nuestro vástago ha sido tratado térmicamente, se puede utilizar
después del afilado. Este cuchillo tiene forma de arco fresado con una
fresadora CNC de barra redonda de 10 mm.

 Juego de 8 cinceles: la longitud total de los cinceles es de
aproximadamente 16,14" (41 cm). Las herramientas de torno incluyen
8 cinceles esenciales: 3 cinceles de calibre, 2 cinceles de punta
oblicua, 1 raspador de punta redonda, 1 cincel de corte estándar y 1
cincel de corte de diamante. Te regalamos un cincel de 5/8". Las hojas
miden aproximadamente 6,89" (17,5 cm) de largo.

 Virolas de latón seguras: las hojas de acero de alta velocidad (HSS)
están firmemente conectadas al mango mediante férulas de latón
duraderas, lo que garantiza la seguridad y confiabilidad de los cinceles
durante el trabajo.

 Fiable y resistente: mangos de madera maciza (eucalipto rojo). El
diseño ergonómico ofrece mayor comodidad al realizar trabajos de
torneado. Cada mango de la herramienta está fabricado en madera
dura torneada de forma hermosa y mide aproximadamente 23 cm
(9,06 in) de largo.

 Atractiva caja de herramientas de madera: una caja de madera para un
fácil almacenamiento y transporte. Bases de espuma para proteger los
juegos de cinceles de madera de cualquier daño. Tamaño de la caja
(LxAnxAl): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Descripción del Producto
Juegos de cinceles para madera Mini torno para madera Herramientas
para tornear madera Gubia para cuencos Cinceles para madera

Introducción
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Juego de cinceles para torno HSS de 8 piezas para torneado de madera
Las herramientas de torno de madera están diseñadas para trabajar la
madera, tornos, proyectos de tallado, etc., fáciles y seguros de usar.

Los mangos están hechos con madera pulida de calidad para un agarre
cómodo y las hojas están hechas de acero de alta velocidad.

La longitud total de los cinceles es de aproximadamente 41 cm (16,14 in).
Con un diseño compacto y un estuche duradero, las herramientas para
tornear madera son fáciles de guardar y transportar.

Acero de alta velocidad

Filo afilado, afilado fino, duradero. Longitud de la hoja: aproximadamente
6,89" (17,5 cm).

Diseño de cinceles de 8 piezas

Disponibles ocho hojas de diferentes formas, resistentes y duraderas, de
diseño compacto y fácil de usar. Un cincel de 5/8" gratis.

Casquillos de latón duraderos

Conecte las cuchillas y los mangos firmemente, alta seguridad
garantizada.

Mangos de madera dura teñida

Principio de diseño ergonómico, superficie lisa, cómodo de empujar, 9,06
"(23 cm).

Estuche de madera para almacenamiento

Estuche de madera con cierre para guardarlo y transportarlo fácilmente.
Tamaño de la caja (largo x ancho x alto): 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Aplicaciones universales

Kit ideal para trabajar la madera, proyectos de tallado de madera, tallado
de raíces, tallado de muebles, tornos, etc.

Presupuesto

Material de la hoja: acero de alta velocidad (HSS)

Material del mango: Eucalipto rojo
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Procesamiento de la hoja: tratada térmicamente

Longitud de la hoja: aproximadamente 6,89" (17,5 cm)

Longitud del mango: 23 cm (9,06 in)

Longitud de Chrisle: 16,14" (41 cm)

Tamaño de la caja (LxAnxAl): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm

Refinamientos destacados: Cincel de torno

Original/Reproducción: Original de época

Lista de paquetes

3 cinceles calibre

2 x cinceles de punta oblicua

1 x Raspador de punta redonda

1 x Partida estándar

1 x Diamante de Partición

1 cincel de 5/8" gratis
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Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


- 9 -

Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

Zestawy dłut do drewna 8 szt. Dłuta tokarskie

MODEL:WD410-8B

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:WD410-8B

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Wood Chisel Sets 8pcs
Lathe Chisels
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Ostrzeżenie: Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

 Solid Blades Design: Dłuta tokarskie są wykonane ze stali
szybkotnącej (HSS), charakteryzują się ostrymi krawędziami i drobnym
szlifowaniem. Cały trzonek został poddany obróbce cieplnej, można go
używać po szlifowaniu. Ten nóż ma kształt łuku frezowanego
10-milimetrową okrągłą frezarką CNC.

 Zestaw 8 dłut: Całkowita długość dłut wynosi około 16,14" (41 cm).
Narzędzia tokarskie obejmują 8 niezbędnych dłut: 3 x dłuto pomiarowe,
2 x dłuto skośne, 1 x skrobak o okrągłym czubku, 1 x standardowe
dłuto rozdzielające i 1 x diamentowe dłuto rozdzielające. Jedno
darmowe dłuto 5/8" dla Ciebie. Ostrza mają długość około 6,89" (17,5
cm).

 Bezpieczne mosiężne tuleje: ostrza ze stali szybkotnącej (HSS) są
ściśle połączone z rękojeścią za pomocą trwałych mosiężnych tulei, co
gwarantuje bezpieczeństwo i niezawodność dłut podczas pracy.

 Niezawodne i wytrzymałe: Uchwyty z litego drewna (czerwony
eukaliptus). Ergonomiczna konstrukcja zapewnia większy komfort
podczas pracy tokarskiej. Każdy uchwyt narzędzia jest pięknie toczony
z twardego drewna o długości około 9,06" (23 cm).

 Atrakcyjna drewniana skrzynka narzędziowa: Drewniana skrzynka do
łatwego przechowywania i transportu. Piankowe podstawy chroniące
zestawy dłut do drewna przed uszkodzeniami. Wymiary skrzynki (dł. x
szer. x wys.): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Opis produktu
Zestawy dłut do drewna Mini tokarka do drewna Narzędzia do toczenia
drewna Dłuta do drewna Dłuta do drewna

Wstęp

Zestaw dłut tokarskich HSS, 8 elementów, do toczenia drewna Narzędzia
tokarskie do drewna są przeznaczone do obróbki drewna, toczenia,
projektów rzeźbiarskich itp., są łatwe i bezpieczne w użyciu.
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Uchwyty wykonane są z wysokiej jakości polerowanego drewna
zapewniającego wygodny chwyt, a ostrza ze stali szybkotnącej.

Dłuta mają całkowitą długość około 16,14" (41 cm). Kompaktowa
konstrukcja z wytrzymałą obudową, narzędzia do toczenia drewna są
łatwe w przechowywaniu i transporcie.

Stal szybkotnąca

Ostre ostrze, drobne szlifowanie, trwałe. Długość ostrza: około 6,89" (17,5
cm).

8 szt. dłut projekt

Osiem ostrzy w różnych kształtach, solidne i trwałe, kompaktowa
konstrukcja i łatwość użycia. Jedno dłuto 5/8" gratis.

Trwałe mosiężne tuleje

Mocne połączenie ostrzy i uchwytów, gwarancja wysokiego poziomu
bezpieczeństwa.

Uchwyty z twardego drewna barwione

Ergonomiczna zasada konstrukcji, gładka powierzchnia, wygodne pchanie,
9,06" (23 cm).

Drewniana Skrzynka Do Przechowywania

Zamykana drewniana obudowa do łatwego przechowywania i transportu.
Rozmiar pudełka (dł. x szer. x wys.): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4
cm.

Zastosowania uniwersalne

Idealny zestaw do obróbki drewna, projektów rzeźbiarskich w drewnie,
rzeźbienia w korzeniach, rzeźbienia mebli, toczenia itp.

Specyfikacje

Materiał ostrza: stal szybkotnąca (HSS)

Materiał uchwytu: Eukaliptus czerwony

Obróbka ostrza: obróbka cieplna

Długość ostrza: około 6,89" (17,5 cm)
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Długość uchwytu: 9,06" (23 cm)

Długość Chrisle: 16,14" (41 cm)

Wymiary pudełka (dł. x szer. x wys.): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4
cm

Polecane udoskonalenia:Dłuto tokarskie

Oryginał/Reprodukcja: Oryginał vintage

Lista pakietów

3 x dłuto pomiarowe

2 x Dłuto skośne

1 x Skrobak z okrągłym końcem

1 x Standardowe rozdzielenie

1 x Diamentowe Rozdzielenie

1 x bezpłatne dłuto 5/8"
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Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj
200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Houtbeitelsets 8 stuks Draaibankbeitels

MODEL:WD410-8B

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:WD410-8B

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Wood Chisel Sets 8pcs
Lathe Chisels
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Waarschuwing: om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de
gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

 Solid Blades Design: De draaibeitels zijn gemaakt van snelstaal (HSS),
met een scherpe rand en fijn slijpen. Onze gehele schacht is
warmtebehandeld, het kan worden gebruikt na het slijpen. Dit mes is
een boogvorm gefreesd met een 10mm ronde staaf
CNC-freesmachine.

 8 stuks beitels set: beitels variëren in totale lengte is ongeveer 16,14"
(41cm). De draaibankgereedschappen bevatten 8 essentiële beitels: 3
x gauge beitels, 2 x schuine beitels, 1 x ronde neus schraper, 1 x
standaard afsteekbeitel en 1 x diamant afsteekbeitel. Eén gratis 5/8"
beitel voor u. Bladen zijn ongeveer 6,89" (17,5cm) lang.

 Veilige messing ringen: De bladen van snelstaal (HSS) zijn stevig met
de handgreep verbonden door duurzame messing ringen, waardoor de
veiligheid en betrouwbaarheid van de beitels tijdens het werken
worden vergroot.

 Betrouwbaar en stevig: Handgrepen van massief hout (rode
eucalyptus). Ergonomisch ontwerp biedt meer comfort tijdens het
draaien. Elke gereedschapshandgreep is prachtig gedraaid hardhout
dat ongeveer 9,06"(23cm) lang is.

 Aantrekkelijke houten gereedschapskist: Een houten koffer voor
eenvoudige opslag en transport. Schuimrubberen bodems om
houtbeitelsets te beschermen tegen schade. Afmetingen van de doos
(LxBxH): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Productbeschrijving
Houtbeitelsets Mini houtdraaibank Houtdraaigereedschap Kombeitel
Houtbeitels

Invoering

HSS-draaibeitelset van 8 stuks voor houtdraaien De gereedschappen voor
houtdraaien zijn ontworpen voor houtbewerking, draaibanken,
snijprojecten, enz. en zijn eenvoudig en veilig in gebruik.
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De handgrepen zijn gemaakt van hoogwaardig gepolijst hout voor een
comfortabele grip en de messen zijn gemaakt van snelstaal.

De totale lengte van de beitels is ongeveer 41 cm (16,14 inch). Compact
ontwerp met duurzame behuizing, de houtdraaigereedschappen zijn
eenvoudig op te bergen en te vervoeren.

Snelstaal

Scherpe rand, fijn geslepen, duurzaam. Lemmetlengte: ongeveer 6,89"
(17,5 cm).

8 stuks beitels ontwerp

Acht messen in verschillende vormen beschikbaar, stevig en duurzaam,
compact ontwerp en eenvoudig te gebruiken. Eén 5/8" beitel gratis.

Duurzame messing hulzen

Sluit de messen en handgrepen goed aan, hoge veiligheid gegarandeerd.

Gebeitst hardhouten handgrepen

Ergonomisch ontwerpprincipe, glad oppervlak, comfortabel om te duwen,
9,06" (23 cm).

Houten kist voor opslag

Afsluitbare houten koffer voor eenvoudige opslag en transport. Afmetingen
doos (LxBxH): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Universele toepassingen

Ideale set voor houtbewerking, snijprojecten zoals houtsnijwerk,
wortelbewerking, meubelbewerking, draaibanken, enz.

Specificaties

Bladmateriaal: Snelstaal (HSS)

Handvatmateriaal: Rode Eucalyptus

Bladbewerking: warmtebehandeld

Lengte blad: ongeveer 17,5 cm (6,89 inch)

Lengte handvat: 9,06" (23 cm)
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Chrisle Lengte: 16,14" (41cm)

Afmetingen doos (LxBxH): 45 x 31 x 4 cm

Uitgelichte verfijningen: draaibankbeitel

Origineel/Reproductie: Vintage Origineel

Pakketlijst

3 x beitel

2 x Schuine beitel

1 x Ronde neus schraper

1 x Standaard scheidingswand

1 x Diamant scheidingsstuk

1 x gratis 5/8" beitel
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Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Trämejselset 8st svarvmejslar

MODELL: WD410-8B

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: WD410-8B

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Wood Chisel Sets 8pcs
Lathe Chisels
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Varning- För att minska risken för skada måste användaren
läsa bruksanvisningen noggrant.

 Solid bladdesign: svarvmejslarna är gjorda av höghastighetsstål (HSS),
med gäll kant och finslipning. Hela vårt skaft har värmebehandlats, det
kan användas efter slipning. Denna kniv är en bågform fräs med en 10
mm rund stång CNC-fräsmaskin.

 8 st stjärnmejslar: Mejslarnas totala längd är cirka 16,14" (41 cm).
Svarvverktygen innehåller 8 viktiga mejslar: 3 x Gauge Mejsel, 2 x
Skew Mejsel, 1 x Round Nose Scraper, 1 x Standard Parting och 1 x
Diamond Avsked. En gratis 5/8" mejsel för dig. Bladen är ungefär 6,89"
(17,5 cm) långa.

 Säkra mässingshylsor: Höghastighetstål (HSS) blad är tätt anslutna till
handtaget med hållbara mässingshylsor, vilket underlättar mejslarnas
säkerhet och tillförlitlighet under arbetet.

 Pålitlig och robust: Handtag i massivt trämaterial (röd eukalyptus).
Ergonomisk design gör det bekvämare när du svarar. Varje
verktygshandtag är vackert svarvat lövträ som är cirka 23 cm långa.

 Attraktiv träverktygslåda: En träväska för enkel förvaring och transport.
Skumbaser för att skydda trämejselsatser från skador. Boxstorlek
(LxBxH): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Produktbeskrivning
Trämejselset Mini Träsvarv Träsvarvningsverktyg Skål Gouge Trämejslar

Introduktion

HSS-svarvmejselsats 8 delar för träsvarvning. Träsvarvverktygen är
designade för träbearbetning, svarvar, snidningsprojekt, etc, lätta och
säkra att använda.

Handtagen är gjorda av kvalitetspolerat trä för bekvämt grepp och bladen
är gjorda av snabbstål.

Mejslarnas totala längd är cirka 16,14" (41 cm). Kompakt design med
hållbart fodral, träsvarvningsverktygen är enkla att lagra och transportera.
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Höghastighetsstål

Gäll kant, finslipning, hållbar. Bladlängd: ca 6,89" (17,5 cm).

8 st Mejslar Design

Åtta blad i olika former tillgängliga, robusta och hållbara, kompakt design
och lätt att använda. En 5/8" mejsel gratis.

Hållbara mässingshylsor

Koppla ihop blad och handtag tätt, garanterad hög säkerhet.

Handtag av betsad lövträ

Ergonomisk designprincip, slät yta, bekväm att trycka på, 9,06"(23cm).

Träfodral för förvaring

Stängbart träfodral för enkel förvaring och transport. Boxstorlek (LxBxH):
17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm.

Universella applikationer

Idealiskt kit för träbearbetning, snidningsprojekt av träsnideri, rotsnideri,
möbelsnideri, svarvar, etc.

Specifikationer

Bladmaterial: Höghastighetsstål (HSS)

Handtag Material: Röd Eucalyptus

Bladbearbetning: Värmebehandlad

Bladlängd: cirka 6,89" (17,5 cm)

Handtagslängd: 9,06" (23 cm)

Chrisle Längd: 16,14" (41cm)

Boxstorlek (LxBxH): 17,72" x 12,20" x 1,57" / 45 x 31 x 4 cm

Utvalda förbättringar: Svarvmejsel

Original/Reproduktion: Vintage Original

Paketlista

3 x Mätmejsel
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2 x Skev stämjärn

1 x rund nässkrapa

1 x Standard Parting

1 x Diamantavskiljning

1 x gratis 5/8" mejsel
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Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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